

Spiritridge PTSA Golden Acorn Volunteer Awards Nomination Form

Each year the Spiritridge PTSA issues Golden Acorn Awards to honor volunteers who go "above and beyond" in their dedicated service to Spiritridge School and students. We would like your help in recognizing these special volunteers. We are looking forward to seeing your inputs.

❖ A Golden Acorn Award is presented to a volunteer in recognition of his/her dedication and service to Spiritridge ES and children. Their warm heart and dedicated service help building a strong united school community and made difference in our students' future lives.

The nomination deadline is: Monday, June 10, 2019. Please return this completed form to the school office. If you have any questions, please contact Gao Yu at volunteers@spiritridge.org ******************************** **PTSA Golden Acorn Volunteer Awards Nomination** I recommend _____ She or he has demonstrated outstanding commitments in the following ways: (Please be specific as possible. Evaluation and selections are based on your comments. Please use the back of this page as necessary.) A. PTSA service: B. School service (non-PTSA): C. Service school district-wide: Your Name: ______ Phone: _____